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Jamey Hargreaves

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Jamey Hargreaves
Postcode SK8 7AZ

Date of birth November 1971
Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

WOLSEY ACQUISITIONS UK LIMITED
WOLSEY LIMITED

TRENDYGOLF HOLDINGS LIMITED
THE NAKED HEART FOUNDATION

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TRENDY SPORTS AGENCY LIMITED
SELECT LICENSING LIMITED
JULIEN MACDONALD LIMITED
OLLERTON ASSETS LLP

N/A* - no information available

Number

07399720
03246062
09008441
06293334

Number
09822864
09167965
04155123
0C302350

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
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918710651

918710651
3rd Floor Metropolitan House
Station Road

Cheadle Hulme

Cheshire

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

12/06/2014
12/06/2014
23/04/2014
17/03/2009

App. Date

13/10/2015
08/08/2014
20/09/2007
05/06/2002

Res. Date

02/02/2021
04/09/2014
12/07/2011

Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
LLP Designated
Member



